UCZNIOWSKI KLUB PEYWACKI

Bijemy Rekordy
Oswiecim, 23/12/2017

Konkurencja 20
23/12/2017 - 16:25

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

11 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serial z 6, 16:25

3 Hankus Kamil
4 Bobrek Dawid
5 Szyjka Wojciech

Seria2 z 6, 16:27

1 Ryszka Jakub SO

2 Kos Maciej

3 Bigaj Gabriel SO

4 topacinski Wojciech
5 Kurek Bartosz

6 Wojcik Maciej

7 Papier Mieszko

8 Rebiatkowski Tomasz

Seria3z6, 16:30

Kaminski Bartosz
Krajewski Pawet
Kfaput Maciej
Suchecki Piotr
Bryg Bartosz
Pogoda Krzysztof
Prus Mikotaj
Geisner Kamil

a b wNPRE

0 ~N O

Seria4z 6, 16:32

1 Popiel Mikotaj

2 Szczerba Igor

3 Grotowski Piotr

4 Kowalczyk Jakub

5 Mordarski Filip

6 Stanistawski Bartosz
7 Adamus Patryk

8 Surma St&pan

Seria5z6, 16:34

1 Piechota Edgar

2 Miodonski Mateusz SO
3 Masiuk Ksawery

4 Jurkiewicz Dawid

5 Brgczek Kacper SO

6 Janik Jakub

7 Moryl Wojciech SO

8 Kus Aleksander

Rok ur.

95  Unia Oswiecim
02  Unia Oswiecim
02  Unia Oswiecim

04  Unia Oswiecim

07 Osemka Os$wiecim

05 Osemka Oswiecim

05 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.
06 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.
06 Solne Miasto Wieliczka

06  Unia Busko Zdrdj

06 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.

Siemacha Krakow

Huragan Sosnowiec

SMS Galicja Krakow
Wodnik Siemianowice SI.
SMS Galicja Krakow

05 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow t.
03 Meduza Pajeczno

05 Wodnik Siemianowice SI.

R&RRE

Meduza Pajeczno
Sokot Moscice Tarnéw
UKS 149 t6dz

UKS 149 t6dz

STP Nowy Sacz

UKS 149 t6dz

Gornik Sosnowiec
LSK Frydek-Mistek

ERRERR&SB

03  Aguarius Myslenice

03  Unia Oswiecim

04 G-8 Bielany Warszawa
02  Sokot Moscice Tarnow
03  Unia Oswiecim

01 Unia Oswiecim

02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle
04  Alfa Bukowno

06
06
06

06
06
06
05
05
06
12
05

06
11
06
11
06
05
05
11

05
06
05
05
06
05
11

06
06
14
06
06
06
07
06

LT

NwW

NW

2585

1:29.23
1:25.62
1:20.57
1:24.34
1:26.08
1:30.65
1:45.99

1:17.58
1:16.11
1:15.10
1:12.87
1:14.68
1:15.92
1:17.06
1:19.93

1:11.61
1:08.75
1:08.41
1:07.12
1:07.66
1:08.51
1:11.28
1:12.38

1:04.29
1:03.77
1:03.10
1:02.54
1:02.84
1:03.36
1:03.80
1:06.47
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UCZNIOWSKI KLUB PEYWACKI

Bijemy Rekordy
Oswiecim, 23/12/2017

Konkurencja 20, Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

Seria 6 z 6, 16:35

1 Sordyl Mateusz

2 Szarpak Marcin SO

3 Alencynowicz Maciej SO

4 Opolka Kacper

5 Suchanski Przemystaw SO
6 Bartosiewicz Remigiusz

7 Sordyl Mateusz SO

8 Michatowski Tomasz SO

99
01
02

01
02
99

Victoria Kozy

AZS AWF Katowice

Unia Oswiecim

Unia Oswiecim

Unia Oswiecim

Wodnik Siemianowice SI.
Victoria Kozy

Unia O$wiecim

11
11
06
06
06
11
11
06

SKRESL.

1:01.04
1:00.79
59.30
57.47
58.66
1:00.77
1:01.04
1:01.46
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